101
10
/2
01
5
  0
31
-9

A/F
Body
(A/F1)
A/F
Nut
(A/F3)
A/F
Inner
Nut
(A/F4)
Thread
Length
(TL)
Pack
Cont. Colour Article-No.
PCSB16-90FMC-M16 16 M16 11.5 32.6 20 24 26 10.0 10 pcs.
Metal
(ML)
166-34300
PCSB16-90FMC-M20 16 M20 11.5 32.6 24 24 26 13.0 10 pcs.
Metal
(ML)
166-34301
PCSB20-90FMC-M20 20 M20 15.3 35.6 24 28 29 13.0 10 pcs.
Metal
(ML)
166-34302
PCSB25-90FMC-M25 25 M25 19.1 41.8 30 34 36 14.0 10 pcs.
Metal
(ML)
166-34303
PCSB32-90FMC-M32 32 M32 26.0 48.6 36 41 42 15.0 2 pcs.
Metal
(ML)
166-34304
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.

A/F4
OD
max.
External thread, nickel plated brass.
Fulfils IP65.
Features and Benefits
• Multipart 90° compression fitting including elastomeric seal
• Braid is locked between inner and outer compression nuts
• Provides very good electrical continuity
• Provides excellent tensile strength
Cable Protection Systems
Metallic Conduit Systems
Fittings for metallic conduits with plastic coating
and metallic overbraid
HelaGuard PCSB-90FMC Swivel Compression Fitting.
• PCSB-90FMC 90° Elbow Compression Fitting, IP65
2.4
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Conduit Fittings & Accessories category: